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Criteria: Il

Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator

Student Enrolment and Profile

Metric: 2.1.2

Percentage of Seats filled against reserved categories(SC,ST, OBC etc.,)

2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories in the first year of the programme

year
HEI Input:

Revised HEI Input:

2.1.2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per State Govt. rule.

HEI Input:

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

1024

1166

1133

1116

1055

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

1095

1196

1144

1116

1071

2022-23 | 2021-22 | 2020-21 | 2019-20 | 2018-19
1201 1273 1272 1223 1234
Revised HEI Input:
2022-23 | 2021-22 | 2020-21 | 2019-20 | 2018-19
1200 1273 1272 1223 1234
DVV Clarifications Response of HEI

In case of minority institution
applicable/approved
psolicy indicating the category as
published by the HEI and signed
by competent authority /Admission
extract submitted to the state social
welfare department every year

reservation

Admission extract submitted to the State
Government of Tamil Nadu endorsed by the
Principal has been provided. In addition, the
revised data template with marginal
changes in the students admitted in reserved
categories has also been enclosed.

signed by the principal.
2.1.2 Supporting Documents
S. No. Document Link
1 Revised Data Template View
2 Admission Extract View



https://www.gcwk.ac.in/newsite/SSR/DVV/C-II/2.1.2/2.1.2%20template%20dvv.xlsx
https://www.gcwk.ac.in/newsite/SSR/DVV/C-II/2.1.2/ADMISSION%20EXTRACT%20DVV.pdf

