# GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)

#### KUMBAKONAM - 612 001

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University

DST - CURIE Sponsored Institution
IV Cycle of Accreditation







# NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Criteria: II	Teaching – Learning and Evaluation		
<b>Key Indicator</b>	Student Enrolment and Profile		
<b>Metric: 2.1.2</b>	Percentage of Seats filled against reserved categories(SC,ST, OBC etc.,)		

# 2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories in the first year of the programme year

#### **HEI Input:**

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1024	1166	1133	1116	1055

## **Revised HEI Input:**

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1095	1196	1144	1116	1071

# 2.1.2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per State Govt. rule.

# **HEI Input:**

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1201	1273	1272	1223	1234

## **Revised HEI Input:**

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
1200	1273	1272	1223	1234

DVV Clarifications	Response of HEI
In case of minority institution applicable/approved reservation psolicy indicating the category as published by the HEI and signed by competent authority /Admission extract submitted to the state social welfare department every year signed by the principal.	Admission extract submitted to the State Government of Tamil Nadu endorsed by the Principal has been provided. In addition, the revised data template with marginal changes in the students admitted in reserved categories has also been enclosed

2.1.2 Supporting Documents

S. No.	Document	Link
1	Revised Data Template	<u>View</u>
2	Admission Extract	<u>View</u>